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ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-26

SR.NO

1 April

2 g
7 July

9 August

10
11
12
13

14 Septemﬂcr

15

16

17 October

MONTH

DATE

16.04.2025

22.04.2025

26.04.2025

05.06.2025

21.06.2025
03.07.2025
25.07.2025

04.08.2025

08.08.2025

12.08.2025

14.08.2025
26.08.2025
04.09.2025

12.09.2025

19.09.2025

10-01-2024

DAY
Tuesday '
Monday

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
ThurSday

Monday

Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
;flhur'sday

Friday

Wednesday

Date : cgoswﬂeor

TOPIC

Best Out Of Waste

Poster Making - Earth Day

Mother's Day Celebration

Plantation &
Environment Day

International Yoga Day

Handwriting Competition
(Both English & Hindi)
Elocution Competition

English Recitation
Competition

Raksha Bandhan
Celebration

_ (Rakhi Making)

National Librarian's Day

~ Independence Day
- Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi (idol
making)

Onam Celebration
(Pookalam flower rangoli)
Hindi Diwas (1- 6 Hindi
Poetry) '

Sanskrit Diwas ( class -6 to

9
Ghandhi Jayanti &
PRINCIPAL
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_ : : Jayanti _
18 01.10.2025  Wednesday Navaratri and Dasara
' Celebration ( Dandiya &
: ' - Garba)
19 - 15.10.2025  Wednesday Diwali Celebration (diya
' - decoration & rangoli
ST gog making) o -
20 15.10.2025  Wednesday Reading Inspiration Day /
World Student Day
21 - November 15.11.25 Saturday  Science Exhibition
22 December  20.12.2025  Thursday ~National Mathematics Day
23  24.12.2025  Wednesday Christmas Celebration
24 | Sports And Annual Day
25 January = 13.01.2026 Tuesday  Makar Sankranti
' = ~ Celebration
26 | 26.01.2026 Monday  Republic day Celebration
27 February  18.02.2026 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti
28 27.02.2026 Friday  Marati Diwas
29 March - 02.03.2026 Monday Science day Celebration
30 May 01.052026  Thursday Maharashtra Diwas
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